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Product Datasheet

6-(4-Methoxyphenyl)-2-naphthoic Acid Ethyl Ester, CAS [[1334137-82-4]]

USB-437664

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Category

Product Description

Molecular Weight
Form

CAS Number

6-(4-Methoxyphenyl)-2-naphthoic Acid Ethyl Ester, CAS [[1334137-82-
4]]

USB-437664
437664
USB-437664-25
US Biological
Biochemikalien

6-(4-Methoxyphenyl)-2-naphthoic Acid Ethyl Ester is an intermediate
in the synthesis of Adapalene (A225000) metabolites. Molecular
Formula: C20H1803 Solubility: Chloroform, Ethyl Acetate Molecular
Weight: 306.36 Storage and Stability: Store at -20C. ...

306.36
Supplied as a Off-White to Light Grey Solid

[1334137-82-4]



